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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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45 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 532 307 42,29 12 14 281 42 14,95 239 85,05

46 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 526 333 36,69 5 10 318 48 15,09 270 84,91

47 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 538 329 38,85 23 0 306 36 11,76 270 88,24

48 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 535 380 28,97 14 21 345 90 26,09 255 73,91

49 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 536 310 42,16 15 9 286 46 16,08 240 83,92

50 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 511 350 31,51 13 9 328 44 13,41 284 86,59

51 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 532 375 29,51 15 10 350 70 20,00 280 80,00

52 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 508 260 48,82 10 6 244 27 11,07 217 88,93

53 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 504 311 38,29 9 4 298 39 13,09 259 86,91

54 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 507 305 39,84 9 4 292 42 14,38 250 85,62

55 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 503 355 29,42 13 9 333 66 19,82 267 80,18

56 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 515 357 30,68 3 10 344 45 13,08 299 86,92

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 6247 3972 36,42 141 106 3725 595 15,97 3130 84,03

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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45 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 281 42 14,95 17 13 4 13 7 4 7 2

46 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 318 48 15,09 15 14 12 9 18 4 7 1

47 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 306 36 11,76 7 10 9 3 8 3 4 4

48 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 345 90 26,09 29 31 18 11 17 15 9 10

49 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 286 46 16,08 14 10 9 6 7 5 8 7

50 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 328 44 13,41 16 4 12 8 6 11 1 6

51 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 350 70 20,00 15 17 17 13 9 11 9 15

52 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 244 27 11,07 5 8 10 2 4 6 6 0

53 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 298 39 13,09 14 11 8 7 8 7 2 6

54 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 292 42 14,38 15 13 8 6 2 9 3 3

55 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 333 66 19,82 34 10 12 17 5 9 3 4

56 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 344 45 13,08 12 18 5 10 6 5 2 2

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 3725 595 15,97 193 159 124 105 97 89 61 60

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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45 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 281 239 85,05 62 47 45 49 43 43 31 27 27 18 6

46 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 318 270 84,91 55 50 59 68 55 66 28 34 21 20 1

47 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 306 270 88,24 70 56 56 49 32 31 24 31 26 24 14

48 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 345 255 73,91 63 73 49 46 29 33 33 27 33 28 12

49 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 286 240 83,92 55 45 50 51 43 41 38 34 24 17 6

50 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 328 284 86,59 74 64 61 34 58 50 37 28 28 37 20

51 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 350 280 80,00 72 38 55 63 49 41 46 31 20 25 16

52 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 244 217 88,93 60 41 48 41 32 29 23 23 28 13 16

53 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 298 259 86,91 78 56 43 43 34 35 30 53 25 40 11

54 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 292 250 85,62 59 54 49 55 58 36 29 22 31 22 16

55 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 333 267 80,18 86 54 56 53 43 34 40 27 23 33 11

56 ΣΙΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ 344 299 86,92 92 56 56 54 53 43 41 22 44 31 12

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 3725 3130 84,03 826 634 627 606 529 482 400 359 330 308 141

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)


